1-Purge®X
� MADE IN THE USA
MODULAR INFLATABLE BLADDER SYSTEM
US & FOREIGN PATENTS ISSUED & PENDING
CE APPROVED
ALL NEW EXPANDABLE
& EXTENDABLE
MODULAR SYSTEM

XISO 2-3 2-3" 51-76 mm 2-3" I-PurQeX Isolator One-Sided PluQ with 10' Hose and Valve
XISO 4-6 4-6" 102-152 mm 4-6" I-PuraeX Isolator One-Sided Plua with 10' Hose and Valve
XISO 8-12 8-12" 203-305 mm 8-12" I-PuraeX Isolator One-Sided Plua with 10' Hose and Valve
XISO 14-18 14-18" 356-457 mm 14-18" I-PuraeX Isolator One-Sided Plua with 10' Hose and Valve
XISO 20-26 20-26" 509-660 mm 20-26" I-PuraeX Isolator One-Sided Plua with 10' Hose and Valve
XISO 28-36 28-36" 711-914 mm 28-36" I-PurQeX Isolator One-Sided PluQ with 10' Hose and Valve
XISO 38-48 38-48" 965-1219 mm 38-48" I-PuraeX Isolator One-Sided Plua with 10' Hose and Valve
1-Purge®X Modular System Components (Sold as Separate Parts)
ITEM NO. MODULE A ITEM NO. MODULE B
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION
ENGLISH METRIC
XABLD-2 MOD-A XABLD-2 MOD-B 2" 51 mm 2" I-PuraeX Module A or B
XABLD-4 MOD-A XABLD-4 MOD-B 4" 102 mm 4" I-PuraeX Module A or B
XABLD-8 MOD-A XABLD-8 MOD-B 8" 203 mm 8" I-PuraeX Module A or B
XABLD-14 MOD-A XABLD-14 MOD-B 14" 356 mm 14" I-PurQeX Module A or B
XABLD-20 MOD-A XABLD-20 MOD-B 20" 509mm 20" I-PuraeX Module A or B
XABLD-28 MOD-A XABLD-28 MOD-B 28" 711 mm 28" I-PuraeX Module A or B
XABLD-38 MOD-A XABLD-38 MOD-B 38" 965 mm 38" I-PuraeX Module A or B
Accessory Components Optional Harness Lengths
ITEM NO.
ENGLISH
ABLD-ELH-24 24"
ABLD-ELH-36 36"
ABLD-ELH-48 48"
ABLD-ELH-72 72"
ABLD-ELH-CUSTOM Any Size
ABLD-CNADP NA
DIMENSIONS
IPX.B2.1013.R2